
 
 

 
EAGLE RANCH DESIGN REVIEW BOARD 

 2026 Design Review Meeting Schedule 
 

The Eagle Ranch Design Review Board meets every 3rd Thursday of the month (except in months where 
holidays prohibit).  The Plan Submittal and Meeting dates are as follows:  
 

Preliminary Plan Submittal 
Before 4:00 pm 

Final Plan Submittal 
Before 4:00 pm 

Regular Meeting: Thursday 
Time: 3:00 pm 

Monday, December 29, 2025 Monday, January 5, 2026 Thursday, January 22, 2026 

Monday, January 26, 2026 Monday, February 2, 2026 Thursday, February 19, 2026 

Monday, February 23, 2026 Monday, March 2, 2026 Thursday, March 19, 2026 

Monday, March 23, 2026 Monday, March 30, 2026 Thursday, April 16, 2026 

Monday, April 27, 2026 Monday, May 4, 2026 Thursday, May 21, 2026 

Tuesday, May 25, 2026 Monday, June 1, 2026 Thursday, June 18, 2026 

Monday, June 22, 2026 Monday, June 29, 2026 Thursday, July 16, 2026 

Monday, July 27, 2026 Monday, August 3, 2026 Thursday, August 20, 2026 

Monday, August 24, 2026 Monday, August 31, 2026 Thursday, September 17, 2026 

Monday, September 21, 2026 Monday, September 28, 2026 Thursday, October 15, 2026 

Monday, October 26, 2026 Monday, November 2, 2026 Thursday, November 19, 2026 

Monday, November 23, 2026 Monday, November 30, 2026 Thursday, December 17, 2026 
 
- Plan Submittals must be made by 4:00 pm electronically in full-scale PDF format as identified in the 

Design Guidelines and Submittal Check Lists.  Late and/or incomplete submittals may be denied. 
- Please email any questions to EagleRanchDRB@eastwest.com or call (970) 328-2174 
- Fees must be received by the Friday immediately following submittal day and can be dropped off or 

mailed to the office. 
 
 
Sincerely,  
EAGLE RANCH DESIGN REVIEW BOARD 
 

mailto:EagleRanchDRB@eastwest.com

